Elmira

(G) JV Softball (EImira Express)

OPPONENTS

Coaches:

LOCATION

¢ John Cox, Head Coach
e Tammy Woodard, Coach

TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2023 Sun
Dec 3, 2023 Sun
Dec 10, 2023 Sun
Dec 17, 2023 Sun
Jan 7, 2024 Sun
Jan 14, 2024 Sun
Jan 21, 2024 Sun
Jan 28, 2024 Sun
Feb 4, 2024 Sun
CANCELLED Feb Sun
11, 2024

Feb 18, 2024 Sun
Feb 25, 2024 Sun
Mar 3, 2024 Sun
Mar 26, 2024 Tue
CANCELLED Mar Thu
28, 2024

Apr 16, 2024 Tue
Apr 17, 2024 Wed
Apr 30, 2024 Tue
May 2, 2024 Thu
May 3, 2024 Fri

Date: 2024-04-19

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season
15-1 W

Regular
Season

Regular
Season
23-1W

Regular
Season
8-7W

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Johnson City

Binghamton

Ithaca

Union-Endicott

Horseheads

Waverly

Corning-
Painted Post

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00
PM

7:00
PM

EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym
EDA Gym

EDA Softball
Field

EDA Softball
Field

EDA Softball
Field

EDA Softball
Field

EHS Softball
Field

EHS Softball
Field

EHS Softball
Field

NL



	Elmira (G) JV Softball (Elmira Express) Coaches: John Cox, Head Coach Tammy Woodard, Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Softball (Elmira Express)


