

Coaches:

- John Cox, Head Coach
- Tammy Woodard, Coach

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Nov 26, 2023	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Dec 3, 2023	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Dec 10, 2023	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Dec 17, 2023	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Jan 7, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Jan 14, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Jan 21, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Jan 28, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Feb 4, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
CANCELLED Feb 11, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Feb 18, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Feb 25, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Mar 3, 2024	Sun	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Gym		
Mar 26, 2024	Tue	Regular Season 15-1 W	Johnson City	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Softball Field		L
CANCELLED Mar 28, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Binghamton	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Softball Field		L
Apr 16, 2024	Tue	Regular Season 23-1 W	Ithaca	5:00 PM		EDA Softball Field		L
Apr 17, 2024	Wed	Regular Season 8-7 W	Union-Endicott	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	EDA Softball Field		L
Apr 30, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	Horseheads	5:00 PM		EHS Softball Field		L
May 2, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Waverly	5:00 PM		EHS Softball Field		NL
May 3, 2024	Fri	Regular Season	Corning- Painted Post	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	EHS Softball Field		L

Date: 2024-04-19